Industrial SATAⅢ M.2(2280)
Solid State Drive A-Series
データシート
株式会社アドテック
Industrial SSD SATAⅢ M.2(2280)
Revision History
Revision
Description

⚫ Serial ATA II 3.0Gbps
⚫ Serial ATA III 6.0Gbps
3. Ordering Information
P/N Capacity Flash Type Temp
 C2864GMCTJFSVG 64GB
Toshiba-15nm MLC Normal-Temp
 C2812GMCTKFSVG 128GB
 C2825GMCTKFSVG 256GB
 C2851GMCTKFSVG 512GB
 C2864GMITJFSVG 64GB
Toshiba-15nm MLC Wide-Temp
 C2812GMITKFSVG 128GB
 C2825GMITKFSVG 256GB
 C2851GMITKFSVG 512GB
 C2832GACTJFSVG 32GB
Toshiba-15nm aMLC Normal-Temp
 C2864GACTKFSVG 64GB
 C2812GACTKFSVG 128GB
 C2825GACTKFSVG 256GB
 C2832GAITJFSVG 32GB
Toshiba-15nm aMLC Wide-Temp
 C2864GAITKFSVG 64GB
 C2812GAITKFSVG 128GB
 C2825GAITKFSVG 256GB
Dec. 2018 V1.0
13